
Mini-Course (masc/fém)
1 736 HENSGEN Luc CAS M 1996
2 176 HERMES Eric CSL M 1996
3 555 FRITSCH Anja Celtic F 1996
4 569 JUNCK Felix CAD M 1996
5 509 MICHAUD Jean-Baptiste IND. M 1997
6 547 NAVALHA Rachel IND. F 1997
7 915 REZELMAN Sebastian IND. M 1997
8 157 LANSER Mike CAD M
9 174 PROCACCI Jessi CSL F 1997

10 552 MAGLOIRE Daphnée CAD F 1996
11 920 ROCH Daniel CAPA M 1998
12 163 SCHROEDER Ben CAD M
13 570 JUNCK Alex CAD M 1998
14 544 DEL NIN Kenzo IND. M 1997
15 535 MERSCH Gil CAD F
16 571 BOES Kelly IND. F 1997
17 557 MANZINI Paolo CSL M 1998
18 553 GENIETS Mandy IND. F 1999
19 543 GENIETS Kevin IND. M 1997
20 534 REIFFER Lynn IND. F 1998
21 545 DEL NIN Cheyenné IND. F 1997
22 562 LOMBARDO Frederico IND. M 1999

Mini-Course (masc)
1 736 HENSGEN Luc CAS M 1996
2 176 HERMES Eric CSL M 1996
3 569 JUNCK Felix CAD M 1996
4 509 MICHAUD Jean-Baptiste IND. M 1997
5 915 REZELMAN Sebastian IND. M 1997
6 157 LANSER Mike CAD M
7 920 ROCH Daniel CAPA M 1998
8 163 SCHROEDER Ben CAD M
9 570 JUNCK Alex CAD M 1998

10 544 DEL NIN Kenzo IND. M 1997
11 557 MANZINI Paolo CSL M 1998
12 543 GENIETS Kevin IND. M 1997
13 562 LOMBARDO Frederico IND. M 1999

Mini-Course (fém)
1 555 FRITSCH Anja Celtic F 1996
2 547 NAVALHA Rachel IND. F 1997
3 174 PROCACCI Jessi CSL F 1997
4 552 MAGLOIRE Daphnée CAD F 1996
5 535 MERSCH Gil CAD F
6 571 BOES Kelly IND. F 1997
7 553 GENIETS Mandy IND. F 1999
8 534 REIFFER Lynn IND. F 1998
9 545 DEL NIN Cheyenné IND. F 1997

Resultats Kannercourses Tour de Dudelange 
le 06.04.2003 à Dudelange
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Benjamin(e)s
1 731 HAUPERT Cédric CAD M 1994 3'18"6
2 211 KLEIN David CSL M 1995 3'23"6
3 542 JACKSON Giuliano CSL M 1994 3'29"7
4 538 RAUSCH David CSL M 1994 3'31"0
5 554 FRITSCH Sven CELTICM 1994 3'32"1
6 191 BERNS Claire CSL F 1994 3'39"6
7 917 ROCH Cassandra CAPA F 1995 3'41"9
8 551 LUCIUS Yannick CSL M 1995 3'44"1
9 505 EMPAIN Celia CAD F 1994 3'48"4

10 532 VANDENBOSCH Tom CAEG M 1995 3'51"4
11 2083 SPAUTZ Philippe CAS M 1994 3'55"5
12 193 JAEGER Sarah CSL F 1994 3'57"0
13 515 HECK Michel CAPA M 1995 3'57"6
14 561 KOEP Anja CAB F 1995 3'58"7
15 205 ROSSWINKEL Luc CSL M 1994 4'00"2
16 192 HERMES Caroline CSL F 1994 4'04"1
17 845 NAVALHA Linda CELTICF 1995 4'05"5
18 195 PINTSCH Anne CSL F 1994 4'06"5
19 2365 SPAUTZ Valérie CAS F 1995 4'08"1
20 198 BECHET Klara CSL F 1995 4'12"8
21 881 PLEIMLING Isabeau CAD F 1995 4'14"9
22 518 MATHIEU Danny CAS M 1994 4'16"7
23 199 MAJERUS Martine CSL F 1995 4'21"6
24 189 BELCHE Véronique CSL F 1994 4'23"2
25 560 LOMBARDO Davide CSL M 1995 4'24"1
26 1174 NICOLA Nathalie CAD F 1995 4'25"9
27 533 REIFERS Sam IND. M 1995 4'27"8
28 510 MICHAUD Claire Roven F 1994 4'31"6
29 185 MONACELLI Chiara CAD F 4'33"4
30 507 JAEGER Tania CAD F 1994 4'35"1
31 506 REDING May CAD F 1994 4'36"6
32 914 REZELMAN Annick IND. F 1994 4'40"8
33 929 SCHLOESSER Caroline CAB F 1995 4'42"2
34 559 LOMBARDO Clara CSL F 1995 4'46"6
35 178 SCHROEDER Lisa CAD F 4'49"3
36 187 DUPONT Jessica CAD F 5'30"6
37 563 LOOS Anne CAD F 1995 5'36"1

Benjamins
1 731 HAUPERT Cédric CAD M 1994 3'18"6
2 211 KLEIN David CSL M 1995 3'23"6
3 542 JACKSON Giuliano CSL M 1994 3'29"7
4 538 RAUSCH David CSL M 1994 3'31"0
5 554 FRITSCH Sven CELTICM 1994 3'32"1
6 551 LUCIUS Yannick CSL M 1995 3'44"1
7 532 VANDENBOSCH Tom CAEG M 1995 3'51"4
8 2083 SPAUTZ Philippe CAS M 1994 3'55"5
9 515 HECK Michel CAPA M 1995 3'57"6

10 205 ROSSWINKEL Luc CSL M 1994 4'00"2
11 518 MATHIEU Danny CAS M 1994 4'16"7
12 560 LOMBARDO Davide CSL M 1995 4'24"1
13 533 REIFERS Sam IND. M 1995 4'27"8
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Benjamines
1 191 BERNS Claire CSL F 1994 3'39"6
2 917 ROCH Cassandra CAPA F 1995 3'41"9
3 505 EMPAIN Celia CAD F 1994 3'48"4
4 193 JAEGER Sarah CSL F 1994 3'57"0
5 561 KOEP Anja CAB F 1995 3'58"7
6 192 HERMES Caroline CSL F 1994 4'04"1
7 845 NAVALHA Linda CELTICF 1995 4'05"5
8 195 PINTSCH Anne CSL F 1994 4'06"5
9 2365 SPAUTZ Valérie CAS F 1995 4'08"1

10 198 BECHET Klara CSL F 1995 4'12"8
11 881 PLEIMLING Isabeau CAD F 1995 4'14"9
12 199 MAJERUS Martine CSL F 1995 4'21"6
13 189 BELCHE Véronique CSL F 1994 4'23"2
14 1174 NICOLA Nathalie CAD F 1995 4'25"9
15 510 MICHAUD Claire Roven F 1994 4'31"6
16 185 MONACELLI Chiara CAD F 4'33"4
17 507 JAEGER Tania CAD F 1994 4'35"1
18 506 REDING May CAD F 1994 4'36"6
19 914 REZELMAN Annick IND. F 1994 4'40"8
20 929 SCHLOESSER Caroline CAB F 1995 4'42"2
21 559 LOMBARDO Clara CSL F 1995 4'46"6
22 178 SCHROEDER Lisa CAD F 4'49"3
23 187 DUPONT Jessica CAD F 5'30"6
24 563 LOOS Anne CAD F 1995 5'36"1

Débutant(e)s
1 528 GRETHEN Charel CSL M 1992 2'56"4
2 526 CALMES Vincent CSL M 1993 2'57"8
3 716 GANG Raphael CAD M 1992 3'04"6
4 530 JAEGER Michel CSL M 1992 3'05"4
5 904 RECKINGER Pit CSL M 1993 3'14"5
6 527 BESTGEN Gilles CSL M 1993 3'16"0
7 919 ROCH Christina CAPA F 1992 3'16"4
8 882 PLEIMLING Noémie CAD F 1993 3'20"5
9 240 LEHMEIER ERIC CAD M 3'22"3

10 732 HAUPERT Raoul CAD M 1993 3'25"6
11 521 PROCACCI Stephanie CSL F 1993 3'29"7
12 901 RAMIREZ Audrey CSL F 1992 3'33"8
13 888 POVEROMO Cédric CAD M 1992 3'35"0
14 531 PINTSCH Max CSL M 1993 3'38"5
15 735 HENSGEN Gilles CAS M 1993 3'40"2
16 520 MATHIEU Thierry CAS M 1992 3'41"6
17 246 KOOB Maité CAD F 3'42"5
18 524 RAUSCH Noémie CSL F 1993 3'44"1
19 517 HECK Philippe CAPA M 1992 3'47"1
20 525 LUCUIS Julie CSL F 1992 3'54"6
21 242 FLIES Paule CAD F 3'56"3
22 241 DUPONT Yannick CAD M 4'16"1
23 541 RAUSCH Yannick IND. M 1993 4'17"1
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Débutants
1 528 GRETHEN Charel CSL M 1992 2'56"4
2 526 CALMES Vincent CSL M 1993 2'57"8
3 716 GANG Raphael CAD M 1992 3'04"6
4 530 JAEGER Michel CSL M 1992 3'05"4
5 904 RECKINGER Pit CSL M 1993 3'14"5
6 527 BESTGEN Gilles CSL M 1993 3'16"0
7 240 LEHMEIER ERIC CAD M 3'22"3
8 732 HAUPERT Raoul CAD M 1993 3'25"6
9 888 POVEROMO Cédric CAD M 1992 3'35"0

10 531 PINTSCH Max CSL M 1993 3'38"5
11 735 HENSGEN Gilles CAS M 1993 3'40"2
12 520 MATHIEU Thierry CAS M 1992 3'41"6
13 517 HECK Philippe CAPA M 1992 3'47"1
14 241 DUPONT Yannick CAD M 4'16"1
15 541 RAUSCH Yannick IND. M 1993 4'17"1

Débutantes
1 919 ROCH Christina CAPA F 1992 3'16"4
2 882 PLEIMLING Noémie CAD F 1993 3'20"5
3 521 PROCACCI Stephanie CSL F 1993 3'29"7
4 901 RAMIREZ Audrey CSL F 1992 3'33"8
5 246 KOOB Maité CAD F 3'42"5
6 524 RAUSCH Noémie CSL F 1993 3'44"1
7 525 LUCUIS Julie CSL F 1992 3'54"6
8 242 FLIES Paule CAD F 3'56"3

Scolaires (masc./fém)
1 2207 NICOLA Gil CAD M 1990 3'04"2
2 546 FISCHER Tom CAD M 1990 3'05"6
3 258 BELLAGAMBA Nadia CAD F 3'11"7
4 548 SCHNADT Sandrine CAD F 1990 3'12"5
5 254 WALLENBORN Julie CAD F 3'14"1
6 572 PAULY Valerie CSL F 1990 3'23"0
7 512 MICHAUD Clemence Roven F 1991 3'23"8
8 508 FIERMONTE Benito IND M 1990 3'25"6
9 255 FLIES Anne CAD F 3'30"7

10 573 Mersch Maité CSL F 1990 3'32"2
11 537 CLAUDE Pascale CSL F 1991 3'35"3
12 975 WESTER Pascale CSL F 1990 3'35"7

Scolaires (masc)
1 2207 NICOLA Gil CAD M 1990 3'04"2
2 546 FISCHER Tom CAD M 1990 3'05"6
3 508 FIERMONTE Benito IND M 1990 3'25"6

Scolaires (fém.)
1 258 BELLAGAMBA Nadia CAD F 3'11"7
2 548 SCHNADT Sandrine CAD F 1990 3'12"5
3 254 WALLENBORN Julie CAD F 3'14"1
4 572 PAULY Valerie CSL F 1990 3'23"0
5 512 MICHAUD Clemence Roven F 1991 3'23"8
6 255 FLIES Anne CAD F 3'30"7
7 573 Mersch Maité CSL F 1990 3'32"2
8 537 CLAUDE Pascale CSL F 1991 3'35"3
9 975 WESTER Pascale CSL F 1990 3'35"7
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